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Description

202007300003
21020

07/30/2020
10:56:55 AM

DIXON
RACHEL

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202007270003
13300

07/27/2020
02:35:19 PM

GUY SAMUEL
BLAKE

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202008100003
42400

08/10/2020
03:58:52 PM

GOSA
AMANDA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202008110003
42690

08/11/2020
08:26:12 AM

DINWIDDIE
LEE ANN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202008120003
45850

08/12/2020
12:37:10 AM

GRAY ASHLEY
N

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

202008070003
38600

08/07/2020
12:14:39 AM

INGLE
DWIGHT T

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202008070003
38590

08/07/2020
12:11:04 AM

DUBOSE
SHIRLEY D

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202008170003
53790

08/17/2020
10:11:35 AM

FISHER
KIMBERLY D

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

202008170003
55170

08/17/2020
01:57:52 PM

FOCHTMANN
GLORIA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202008180003
55860

08/18/2020
08:05:37 AM

HOUSTON
DIANE H

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202008180003
56050

08/18/2020
08:33:25 AM

DOTY
CHRISTOPHE
R JASON

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202008180003
59320

08/18/2020
03:40:20 PM

JUZANG
SOPHIA W

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

202008190003
59940

08/19/2020
10:28:58 AM

GRAY MARY
ELIZABETH

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202008190003
60360

08/19/2020
01:15:46 PM

HOOD
LAUREN
BLAIR

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202008200003
62520

08/20/2020
12:48:12 AM

JONES
RONALD
CLINTON

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY



202008200003
62480

08/20/2020
12:44:24 AM

HOLCOMBE
INGRID
ELISHA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202008260003
72730

08/26/2020
09:08:47 AM

HATTON
SANFORD D

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202008260003
72950

08/26/2020
10:17:57 AM

GRAY
WILLIAM P

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202008270003
75660

08/27/2020
11:03:38 AM

GILBERT
MELISSA

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202008270003
75650

08/27/2020
10:58:25 AM

HENDRIX
HONIE JO

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202009010003
87420

09/01/2020
02:16:50 PM

HARRIS
TICOLE M

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202009020003
89590

09/02/2020
11:30:05 AM

HOLLAND
CRASHUNDRA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202009150004
10600

09/15/2020
08:42:11 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEARS
ANGELA K

202009090004
02120

09/09/2020
02:45:06 PM

FERGUSON
CARMEN
SALTER

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202009220004
24410

09/22/2020
09:56:29 AM

HANNUM
CAROLINE

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202009240004
30690

09/24/2020
01:55:49 PM

HORTON
ELAINE B

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202009240004
31010

09/24/2020
02:57:54 PM

HUGHES
SHAMENTA

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202009240004
31090

09/24/2020
03:06:18 PM

JONES
JENNIFER
LYNN

NOTARY U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202009240004
31540

09/24/2020
04:07:45 PM

GORDON
AMBER
BRITTNEY

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202009250004
34040

09/25/2020
03:51:32 PM

JONES NIJAH
SHINIECE

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY


