In atmum and #	Date Recorded		-						Recorded= 2020;		
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202007300003 21020	07/30/2020 10:56:55 AM	DIXON RACHEL		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202007270003 13300	07/27/2020 02:35:19 PM	GUY SAMUEL BLAKE		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
02008100003 2400	08/10/2020 03:58:52 PM	GOSA AMANDA		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202008110003 12690	08/11/2020 08:26:12 AM	DINWIDDIE LEE ANN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202008120003 45850	08/12/2020 12:37:10 AM	GRAY ASHLEY N		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
202008070003 38600	08/07/2020 12:14:39 AM	INGLE DWIGHT T		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202008070003 88590	08/07/2020 12:11:04 AM	DUBOSE SHIRLEY D		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202008170003 53790	08/17/2020 10:11:35 AM	FISHER KIMBERLY D		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
202008170003 55170	08/17/2020 01:57:52 PM	FOCHTMANN GLORIA		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202008180003 55860	08/18/2020 08:05:37 AM	HOUSTON DIANE H		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
202008180003 66050	08/18/2020 08:33:25 AM	DOTY CHRISTOPHE R JASON		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202008180003 59320	08/18/2020 03:40:20 PM	JUZANG SOPHIA W		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
202008190003 59940	08/19/2020 10:28:58 AM	GRAY MARY ELIZABETH		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
02008190003 0360	08/19/2020 01:15:46 PM	HOOD LAUREN BLAIR		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202008200003 62520	08/20/2020 12:48:12 AM	JONES RONALD CLINTON		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						

	T	1	1	1			1	1	1	
202008200003 62480	08/20/2020 12:44:24 AM	HOLCOMBE INGRID ELISHA		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	 				
202008260003 72730	08/26/2020 09:08:47 AM	HATTON SANFORD D		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY					
202008260003 72950	08/26/2020 10:17:57 AM	GRAY WILLIAM P		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
202008270003 75660	08/27/2020 11:03:38 AM	GILBERT MELISSA		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY					
202008270003 75650	08/27/2020 10:58:25 AM	HENDRIX HONIE JO		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					
202009010003 87420	09/01/2020 02:16:50 PM	HARRIS TICOLE M		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
202009020003 89590	09/02/2020 11:30:05 AM	HOLLAND CRASHUNDRA		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
202009150004 10600	09/15/2020 08:42:11 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEARS ANGELA K					
202009090004 02120	09/09/2020 02:45:06 PM	FERGUSON CARMEN SALTER		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					
202009220004 24410	09/22/2020 09:56:29 AM	HANNUM CAROLINE		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA					
202009240004 30690	09/24/2020 01:55:49 PM	HORTON ELAINE B		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY					
202009240004 31010	09/24/2020 02:57:54 PM	HUGHES SHAMENTA		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY					
202009240004 31090	09/24/2020 03:06:18 PM	JONES JENNIFER LYNN		NOTARY	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY					
202009240004 31540	09/24/2020 04:07:45 PM	GORDON AMBER BRITTNEY		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY					
202009250004 34040	09/25/2020 03:51:32 PM	JONES NIJAH SHINIECE		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY					